
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 1213-0044 - Approval of Increased Project Budget Expenditure and
Amendment of Lease Back Agreements Pertaining to the Lowell Modernization Project ("Project") #06004 in the amount
for $750,000.00 increasing the Guaranteed Project Cost (GPC), for reasons stated herein, from $14,297,443.00 to
$15,047,443.00

File #: 12-3096, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

